Player Rank Player Name
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Jim Burris Jr
Wes Vaughn
Rich Domovic
Paul Works
Bob Holmstrom
Rich Spilky
Gary Trezza
Doug Kirk

George Tournemire

Randy Shurtz
Randy Rossi
Bob Bendis
Dave Goldman
Paul Sidhu
Steve Brasseur
Dave Ginnard
Craig Walters
Doug Bennett
Dave Mareske
Peter Struijf
Joe Steadman
Mark DeVries
Mark Calhoun
John Pires
Dale Jinx

Matt Book
Brian Wiersma
Larry Zoet
Mike Stubits
Chris Garrett
Kurt Kurtz

Bob Callen
Jeff Ital

Dave Ramirez
Mike Reed
Brian Routh
Ryan Allen
Paul Schaeffer
Philip Seymour
Tim Border
Dave Angrisani
Don Holland
Jerry Simmons
Shawn Ettleman
Joe Wilson
Michael Rodgers
Phil Manoff
Ron Mosher
Rodney Callen
Alex Key

Player Score
1503

1482
1453
1414
1328
1272
1263
1235
1215
1208
1198
1195
1195
1191
1176
1142
1139
1133
1125
1120
1118
1111
1109
1108
1104
1100
1091
1060
1060
1058
1058
1057
1057
1052
1046
1043
1042
1035
1032
1023
1018
1018
1016
1016
1012
1012
1001
1001
998

996

Played Y/N
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Wins
36
62
27
31
39
13

9
50
8
1"
10
5
21
5
14
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Losses

9
18
8

©

21

ArrON o

-
N

NgN~NwhgoaNvgoOoNvweNdaNBagoNEN 2 s B g

Year
2016

Round
5



